Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
The BHB series is offered with baffles to cut glare and is dressed
for applications requiring aesthetic appeal. Available with
premium full specular mirrored reflectors for high efficiency

of in continuous run.  7/8" knockouts are provided in back and end
plates for conduit connector.
Ordering Guide
BHB
BHB
2 = 2 lamp
3 = 3 lamp
Tandem two rows
22
Tandem three row
23
Series # of Lamps Lamp Size Ballast Type Options
EMB = emergency ballast
2BAL = 2 ballast
120 = 120V
MV  =   Multivolt
E-LW = Electronic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED N =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
SET LED N/S =  Wired 2 ends hot for LED tubes
W/LEDIF = LED ballast driven tubes
T8
32 = F32T8
59 = F96tT8
86= F96T8/HO
T12
40= F40T12
96= F96T12
96HO = F96T12/HO
T5
28 = F28T5
T5HO
54 = F54T5"
Electrical
Baffled Highbay
48in4.25in
9.75i
n
EKO in End
Plate
Access Plate